HANDHELD DIGITAL MANOMETER PG-100B
Pressure reference Gauge(Compound) Absolute
Rated pressure range (kPa) −100 ～ 100 −100 ～ 1000 0 ～ 100（abs）
kPa PG-100B-102R- ＊＊＊ PG-100B-103R- ＊＊＊ PG-100B-102A- ＊＊＊
MPa PG-100B-103R-M ＊＊
mmHg PG-100B-102R-H ＊＊
Selectable PG-100B-102R-W ＊＊ PG-100B-103R-W ＊＊ PG-100B-102A-W ＊＊＊
● New lineup of PG-100 series for measuring gas and

3 1/2 digit LCD display
Power button
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  G  -  1  0  0  B  -  1  0  2  R  -  M X2   T
Series name
Rated pressure range
Pressure reference
102R：− 100 ~ 100 kPa　Gauge(Compound)
103R：− 100 ~ 1000 kPa　Gauge(Compound)
102A：0 ~ 100 kPa abs
Unit of display
Traceability system chart
Blank：Not attached
X1：Inspection report
X2：Inspection report and Calibration certificate
Blank：kPa
M：MPa
H：mmHg
W：kPa, MPa according to the pressure range)※
Inspection report / Calibration Certificate
Blank：Not attached
T：Traceability system chart
PG-100B
HANDHELD DIGITAL MANOMETER
Blank：Not attached
X1：Inspection report
X2：Inspection report and Calibration certificate
Item
Gauge
D
is
p
la
y
103R
Option (Sold seperately)
PG-100B
− 100 ～ 1000
− 100.0 ～ 100.0
−. 100 ～ 1.000（MPa）
	 102A
Absolute
3 1/2
A
na
lo
g
 o
ut
p
ut
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
〈kPa version〉
Rated pressure range